本切削條件由DHF應用技術中心提供。 / Above cutting data are issued by DHF Technical Applications Center.
Page 1 of 2
UVT0606 20mm 105 5400~5600 1000~1300 0.05~0.1 4
UVT0606 20mm 95 4900~5100 1200~1500 0.1~0.18 4~6
UVT0606 20mm 80 4000~4200 600~850 6~12 0.05~0.1
UVT0606 20mm 80 4000~4200 900~1200 6~12 0~0.2
UVT0806 24mm 115 4500~4700 1000~1300 0.05~0.1 6
UVT0806 24mm 115 4500~4700 1300~1600 0.1~0.2 6~8
UVT0806 24mm 85 3300~3600 600~850 8~16 0.05~0.15
UVT0806 24mm 75 3000~3200 1000~1400 8~16 0~0.3
UVT1006 30mm 95 3000~3200 900~1200 0.05~0.1 8
UVT1006 30mm 95 3000~3200 1100~1400 0.1~0.2 8~10
UVT1006 30mm 80 2500~2800 600~850 10~20 0.05~0.15
UVT1006 30mm 75 2400~2600 1000~1400 10~20 0~0.5
UVT1206 37mm 95 2400~2600 800~1100 0.05~0.12 10
UVT1206 37mm 95 2400~2600 900~1200 0.12~0.25 10~12
UVT1206 37mm 80 2000~2300 500~700 12~24 0.05~0.15
UVT1206 37mm 70 1700~1900 900~1100 12~24 0~0.5
UVT1606 45mm 95 1800~2000 700~900 0.05~0.15 14
UVT1606 45mm 95 1800~2000 800~1000 0.15~0.25 14~16
UVT1606 45mm 80 1500~1700 350~550 16~32 0.05~0.2
UVT1606 45mm 70 1300~1500 700~900 16 0~0.6
UVT2006 50mm 95 1400~1600 600~800 0.05~0.15 18
UVT2006 50mm 95 1400~1600 600~800 0.15~0.25 18~20
UVT2006 50mm 80 1200~1400 300~450 20~40 0.05~0.2
UVT2006 50mm 70 1000~1300 600~800 20~40 0~0.6
   被切削材
Work Material

側銑(Side milling)
側銑(Side milling)
面銑(Surface milling)
溝銑(Slotting)
側銑(Side milling)
側銑(Side milling)
 Note ：
 1. UVT-6T is designed for both Semi-finishing and Finishing. Good for the general steels with HRc45~62.
 2. When processing HRc62, the cutting condition of Finishing(Surface milling) is only for Corner Finishing.
 3. Suggest to use UEYR or UOR  when Finishing HRc62 with surface milling, so it can reach the best life of tools.
 4. Suggest to use Dry / MQL(Mist) coolant types.
本切削條件由DHF應用技術中心提供。 / Above cutting data are issued by DHF Technical Applications Center.
Page 2 of 2
UVT0606 20mm 85 4400~4600 800~1000 0.05~0.08 4
UVT0606 20mm 65 3400~3600 400~600 6 0.05~0.1
UVT0606 20mm 60 3000~3200 500~700 6 0~0.15
UVT0806 24mm 80 3100~3300 700~900 0.05~0.1 6
UVT0806 24mm 85 3300~3500 500~750 8~16 0.05~0.1
UVT0806 24mm 85 3300~3500 600~800 8~16 0~0.2
UVT1006 30mm 80 2500~2700 600~800 0.05~0.1 9
UVT1006 30mm 80 2400~2600 500~700 10~20 0~0.15